PRECTE DS E

THERAPY

Atman Rejuvenation Ritual/
Abhyangam

Shirodhara Atman Bliss

Atman Pizhichil Paradise

Tranquil Atman Head Massage

Mukhabhyangam

Shiro Ksheeradhara

Divine Atman Foot Massage

Udvarthanam
Sarvanga ksheeradhara

Atman Navarakizhi Beauty Oasis
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DURATION

60 min

60 min

60 min

30 min

30 min

60 min

30 min

60 min

60 min

60 min

Almdan

Arista by Ambition

PRICE

2500

3500

4300

1300




THERAPY

Atman Varnya Radiance Facial

Atman Navara Hydrating Facial

Akshidhara

Takradhara

Sirolepam

Atman Pain Relief Podi Kizhi
Kashayadhara

Kativasti
Atman Back Pain Relief Retreat

Januvasti

(Greevavasti

Nasyam

Dhanyamlakizhi

Tarp anam

DURATION

60 min

60 min

30 min

60 min

60 min

60 min

60 min

45 min

30 min

45 min

45 min

45 min

60 min

45 min

PRICE

3200

3300

1500

3300

3300

3000

4200

2500

1300

2500

2500

2000

3200

2500






Arista by Ambition
— SALON MENU —

Our salon provides a blend of style and sophistication, dedicated to
providing you with an unparalleled experience in pampering and
rejuvenation. In this carefully crafted menu, we invite you to explore
a world of luxurious hair, nail, skin, and body treatments designed to
enhance your natural beauty and leave you feeling refreshed and
revitalized. From precision haircuts to indulgent spa manicures and
pedicures, our expert team of stylists and therapists are committed to

delivering personalized services that cater to your unique needs.

We invite you to unwind in our oasis of tranquility, where each visit

Is a journey into relaxation and self-care.

Arista by Ambition
MENU




Haircut and Styling

Women's Haircut upto Shoulder
Women's Haircut below Shoulder
Women's Haircut upto Waist
Men's Haircut

Kids Haircut

Men’s Hair Wash and Shaving
Hair Wash and Hair Setting

Threading
Tlhsreecling Bye o
Tz cling Pesehend
Threading Upper Lip
Tlhendimg Chis
Thaerdbing Side Lod

Threading Full Face

Rs.800.00

Rs.800.00

Rs.800.00

Rs.600.00

Rs.350.00

Rs.750.00

Rs.1200.00

Rs.100.00

Rs.100.00

Rs.100.00

Rs.100.00

Rs.100.00

Rs.600.00

Arista by Ambition

— MENU ——




Waxing

Waxing Full Arm
Waxing Full Legs
Waxing Under Arm
Waxing Stomach
Waxing Back

Waxing Full Body

Pedicure and Manicure
Classic Manicure

Classic Pedicure

Make Over

Wardrobe Assistance (Saree Draping)
Day Make-up

Party/Evening Make-up

Arista by Ambition

— MENU

Rs.750.00
Rs.900.00
Rs.600.00
Rs.600.00
Rs.900.00

R5s.3000.00

Rs.800.00

Rs.950.00

Rs.700.00
Rs.5000 - 10,000

Rs.10,000 - 15,000




